Water distribution system
Manufacturer of heating,
water,  gas and sewerage systems
Download the catalog:
PAS 1075 Type 3 Certification
May 2022 Issue
The information and statements contained in this document are supposed to be accurate and complete at the drafting date. Valrom
Industrie s.r.l. assumes no responsibility for any loss, degradation or damages, direct or indirect, arising from or due to the use of

7
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer and metallic wire for detection
SDR11 PN16
SDR17 PN10
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
 90   8,2 0,8  2,540 100 WPR716110090100*
 90   8,2 0,8  2,540  13 871 WPR716110090013*
110 10,0 0,8  3,662 100 WPR716110110100*
110 10,0 0,8  3,662  13 559 WPR716110110013*
125 11,4 0,8  4,655  13 299 WPR716110125013*
140 12,7 0,8  5,731  13 260 WPR716110140013*
160 14,6 0,8  7,405  13 182 WPR716110160013*
180 16,4 1,0  9,466  13 143 WPR716110180013*
200 18,2 1,0 11,539  13 182 WPR716110200013*
225 20,5 1,0 14,445  13 143 WPR716110225013*
250 22,7 1,0 17,612  13 91 WPR716110250013*
280 25,4 1,0 21,873  13  65 WPR716110280013*
315 28,6 1,2 27,839  13  65 WPR716110315013*
355 32,2 1,2 35,002  13  26 WPR716110355013*
Legend:
SDR, Standard Dimension Ratio is an integer approximately equal to the ratio of the nominal outside diameter (Dext) and the tube wall thickness (en).
PN is the allowable operating pressure (bar), PFA according to EN 805, which may be borne to transport water at 200C, 50 years period of use.In case of using
PE pipes consistently at a higher temperature of 200C, max. 400C, then the maximum pressure and the life time are reduced, more details in the technical
manual.
en - Nominal wall thickness
g - Minimal thickness protective PP layer
C - Safety coefficient
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
75 4,5 0,8 1,365 100 WPR710170075100*
75 4,5 0,8 1,365 13 1352 WPR710170075013*
90 5,4 0,8 1,873 100 WPR710170090100*
90 5,4 0,8 1,873 13 871 WPR710170090013*
110 6,6 0,8 2,671 100 WPR710170110100*
110 6,6 0,8 2,671 13 559 WPR710170110013*
125 7,4 0,8 3,329 100 WPR710170125100*
125 7,4 0,8 3,329 13 299 WPR710170125013*
140 8,3 0,8 4,097 13 260 WPR710170140013*
160 9,5 0,8 5,241 13 182 WPR710170160013*
180 10,7 1,0 6,745 13 143 WPR710170180013*
200 11,9 1,0 8,196 13 143 WPR710170200013*
225 13,4 1,0 10,209 13 143 WPR710170225013*
250 14,8 1,0 12,372 13 143 WPR710170250013*
280 16,6 1,0 15,333 13 65 WPR710170280013*
315 18,7 1,2 19,566 13 65 WPR710170315013*
355 21,1 1,2 24,548 13 65 WPR710170355013*
400 23,7 1,2 30,715 13 26 WPR710170400013*
450 26,7 1,2 38,514 13 26 WPR710170450013*
Material: PE100 RC (resistant to cracks), PP
peelable layer.
Underneath the protective layer is inserted a
stainless steel thread for detecting the pipe.

8
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer
SDR11 PN16
SDR17 PN10
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75  6,8 0,8  1,629 100 WPR516110075100*
  75  6,8 0,8  1,629  13 1352 WPR516110075013*
  90  8,2 0,8  2,311 100 WPR516110090100*
  90  8,2 0,8  2,311  13   871 WPR516110090013*
110 10,0 0,8  3,386 100 WPR516110110100*
110 10,0 0,8  3,386  13   559 WPR516110110013*
125 11,4 0,8  4,343  13   299 WPR516110125013*
140 12,7 0,8  5,383  13   260 WPR516110140013*
160 14,6 0,8  7,010  13   182 WPR516110160013*
180 16,4 1,0  8,915  13   143 WPR516110180013*
200 18,2 1,0 10,927  13   182 WPR516110200013*
225 20,5 1,0 13,760  13   143 WPR516110225013*
250 22,7 1,0 16,854  13    91 WPR516110250013*
280 25,4 1,0 21,024  13    65 WPR516110280013*
315 28,6 1,2 26,699  13    65 WPR516110315013*
355 32,2 1,2 33,719  13    26 WPR516110355013*
400 36,3 1,2 42,645  13    26 WPR516110400013*
450 40,9 1,2 53,842  13    26 WPR516110450013*
Material: PE100 RC (resistant to cracks),
PP peelable layer.
Reference standards:
EN EN 12201, PAS 1075 Type 3

EN EN 12201, PAS 1075 Type 3
Use: in water under pressure networks, for alter-
native installation techniques (horizontal direc-
tional drilling, relining etc.)
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
 75 4,5 0,8  1,171 100 WPR510170075100*
 75 4,5 0,8  1,171   13 1352 WPR510170075013*
 90 5,4 0,8  1,643 100 WPR510170090100*
 90 5,4 0,8  1,643   13 871 WPR510170090013*
110 6,6 0,8  2,395 100 WPR510170110100*
110 6,6 0,8  2,395   13 559 WPR510170110013*
125 7,4 0,8  3,017   13 299 WPR510170125013*
140 8,3 0,8  3,748   13 260 WPR510170140013*
160 9,5 0,8  4,847   13 182 WPR510170160013*
180 10,7 1,0  6,194   13 143 WPR510170180013*
200 11,9 1,0  7,586   13 143 WPR510170200013*
225 13,4 1,0  9,524   13 143 WPR510170225013*
250 14,8 1,0 11,614   13 143 WPR510170250013*
280 16,6 1,0 14,486   13  65 WPR510170280013*
315 18,7 1,2 18,426   13  65 WPR510170315013*
355 21,1 1,2 23,265   13  65 WPR510170355013*
400 23,7 1,2 29,273   13  26 WPR510170400013*
450 26,7 1,2 36,892   13  26 WPR510170450013*
Water distribution system
9
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer
SDR26 PN6
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer and metallic wire for detection
SDR11 PN16
Material: PE100 RC (resistant to cracks),
PP peelable layer.
Reference standards:
EN EN 12201, PAS 1075 Type 3
Use: in water under pressure networks, for alter-
native installation techniques (horizontal direc-
tional drilling, relining etc.)
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
 75  2,9 0,8  0,834 13 1352 WPR506260075013*
 90  3,5 0,8  1,162 13  871 WPR506260090013*
110  4,2 0,8  1,652 13  559 WPR506260110013*
125  4,8 0,8  2,101 13  299 WPR506260125013*
140  5,4 0,8  2,605 13  260 WPR506260140013*
160  6,2 0,8  3,360 13  182 WPR506260160013*
180  6,9 1,0  4,268 13  143 WPR506260180013*
200  7,7 1,0  5,221 13  143 WPR506260200013*
225  8,6 1,0  6,483 13  143 WPR506260225013*
250  9,6 1,0  7,952 13  143 WPR506260250013*
280 10,7 1,0  9,832 13   65 WPR506260280013*
315 12,1 1,2 12,571 13    65 WPR506260315013*
355 13,6 1,2 15,767 13   65 WPR506260355013*
400 15,3 1,2 19,807 13   26 WPR506260400013*
450 17,2 1,2 24,850 13   26 WPR506260450013*
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   6,8 0,8 1,822 100 WPR316110075100*
  75   6,8 0,8 1,822 13 1352 WPR316110075013*
  90   8,2 0,8 2,540 100   WPR316110090100*
  90   8,2 0,8 2,540 13   871 WPR316110090013*
110 10,0 0,8 3,662 100   WPR316110110100*
110 10,0 0,8 3,662 13   559 WPR316110110013*
125 11,4 0,8 4,655 13   299 WPR316110125013*
140 12,7 0,8 5,731 13   260 WPR316110140013*
160 14,6 0,8 7,407 13   182 WPR316110160013*
180 16,4 1,0 9,466 13   143 WPR316110180013*
200 18,2 1,0 11,539 13   182 WPR316110200013*
225 20,5 1,0 14,445 13   143 WPR316110225013*
250 22,7 1,0 17,612 13    91 WPR316110250013*
280 25,4 1,0 21,873 13    65 WPR316110280013*
315 28,6 1,2 27,839 13    65 WPR316110315013*
355 32,2 1,2 35,002 13    26 WPR316110355013*
400 36,3 1,2 44,089 13    26 WPR316110400013*
450 40,9 1,2 55,464 13    26 WPR316110450013*
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Underneath the protective layer is inserted a
stainless steel thread for detecting the pipe.
Reference standards:
EN 12201
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Water distribution system
10
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer and metallic wire for detection
SDR13,6 PN12,5
SDR17 PN10
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   5,6 0,8 1,588   13 1352 WPR312130075013*
  90   6,7 0,8 2,189   13   871 WPR312130090013*
110   8,1 0,8 3,117   13   559 WPR312130110013*
125   9,2 0,8 3,938   13   299 WPR312130125013*
140 10,3 0,8 4,855   13   260 WPR312130140013*
160 11,8 0,8 6,237   13   182 WPR312130160013*
180 13,3 1,0 8,011   13   143 WPR312130180013*
200 14,7 1,0 9,713   13   143 WPR312130200013*
225 16,6 1,0 12,157   13   143 WPR312130225013*
250 18,4 1,0 14,809   13   143 WPR312130250013*
280 20,6 1,0 18,367   13    65 WPR312130280013*
315 23,2 1,2 23,402   13    65 WPR312130315013*
355 26,1 1,2 29,352   13    65 WPR312130355013*
400 29,4 1,2 36,889   13    26 WPR312130400013*
450 33,1 1,2 46,309   13    26 WPR312130450013*
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Underneath the protective layer is inserted a
stainless steel thread for detecting the pipe.
Reference standards: EN 12201
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Underneath the protective layer is inserted a
stainless steel thread for detecting the pipe.
Reference standards: EN 12201
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75    4,5 0,8 1,365 100 WPR310170075100*
  75    4,5 0,8 1,365 13 1352 WPR310170075013*
  90    5,4 0,8 1,873 100  WPR310170090100*
  90    5,4 0,8 1,873 13   871 WPR310170090013*
110    6,6 0,8 2,671 100   WPR310170110100*
110    6,6 0,8 2,671 13   559 WPR310170110013*
125    7,4 0,8 3,329 13   299 WPR310170125013*
140   8,3 0,8 4,097 13   260 WPR310170140013*
160   9,5 0,8 5,243 13   182 WPR310170160013*
180 10,7 1,0 6,745 13   143 WPR310170180013*
200 11,9 1,0 8,196 13   143 WPR310170200013*
225 13,4 1,0 10,209 13   143 WPR310170225013*
250 14,8 1,0 12,372 13   143 WPR310170250013*
280 16,6 1,0 15,333 13    65 WPR310170280013*
315 18,7 1,2 19,566 13    65 WPR310170315013*
355 21,1 1,2 24,548 13    65 WPR310170355013*
400 23,7 1,2 30,715 13    26 WPR310170400013*
450 26,7 1,2 38,514 13    26 WPR310170450013*
Water distribution system
11
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer and metallic wire for detection
SDR21 PN8

stainless steel thread for detecting the pipe.
Reference standards: EN 12201
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   3,6 0,8 1,177 13 1352 WPR308210075013*
  90   4,3 0,8 1,597 13   871 WPR308210090013*
110   5,3 0,8 2,273 13   559 WPR308210110013*
125   6,0 0,8 2,841 13   299 WPR308210125013*
140   6,7 0,8 3,470 13   260 WPR308210140013*
160   7,7 0,8 4,439 13   182 WPR308210160013*
180   8,6 1,0 5,692 13   143 WPR308210180013*
200   9,6 1,0 6,914 13   143 WPR308210200013*
225 10,8 1,0 8,580 13   143 WPR308210225013*
250 11,9 1,0 10,351 13   143 WPR308210250013*
280 13,4 1,0 12,836 13    65 WPR308210280013*
315 15,0 1,2 16,317 13    65 WPR308210315013*
355 16,9 1,2 20,392 13    65 WPR308210355013*
400 19,1 1,2 25,586 13    26 WPR308210400013*
450 21,5 1,2 31,992 13    26 WPR308210450013*
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Masa
weight/масса
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Cod
code/код
  75   2,9 0,8 1,027 13 1352 WPR306260075013*
  90   3,5 0,8 1,392 13   871 WPR306260090013*
110   4,2 0,8 1,928 13   559 WPR306260110013*
125   4,8 0,8 2,413 13   299 WPR306260125013*
140   5,4 0,8 2,953 13   260 WPR306260140013*
160   6,2 0,8 3,755 13   182 WPR306260160013*
180   6,9 1,0 4,819 13   143 WPR306260180013*
200   7,7 1,0 5,833 13   143 WPR306260200013*
225   8,6 1,0 7,168 13   143 WPR306260225013*
250   9,6 1,0 8,710 13   143 WPR306260250013*
280 10,7 1,0 10,681 13    65 WPR306260280013*
315 12,1 1,2 13,711 13    65 WPR306260315013*
355 13,6 1,2 17,050 13    65 WPR306260355013*
400 15,3 1,2 21,251 13    26 WPR306260400013*
450 17,2 1,2 26,471 13    26 WPR306260450013*
Water distribution system
12
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer
SDR11 PN16
SDR13,6 PN12,5
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   5,6 0,8 1,394  100 WPR112130075100*
  75   5,6 0,8 1,394   13 1352 WPR112130075013*
  90   6,7 0,8 1,959  100 WPR112130090100*
  90   6,7 0,8 1,959   13   871 WPR112130090013*
110   8,1 0,8 2,841  100 WPR112130110100*
110   8,1 0,8 2,841   13   559 WPR112130110013*
125   9,2 0,8 3,626   13   299 WPR112130125013*
140 10,3 0,8 4,506   13   260 WPR112130140013*
160 11,8 0,8 5,842   13   182 WPR112130160013*
180 13,3 1,0 7,460   13   143 WPR112130180013*
200 14,7 1,0 9,102   13   143 WPR112130200013*
225 16,6 1,0 11,472   13   143 WPR112130225013*
250 18,4 1,0 14,050   13   143 WPR112130250013*
280 20,6 1,0 17,517   13    65 WPR112130280013*
315 23,2 1,2 22,262   13    65 WPR112130315013*
355 26,1 1,2 28,069   13    65 WPR112130355013*
400 29,4 1,2 35,445   13    26 WPR112130400013*
450 33,1 1,2 44,688   13    26 WPR112130450013*
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Reference standards: EN 12201.
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Reference standards: EN 12201.
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   6,8 0,8 1,629 100 WPR116110075100*
  75   6,8 0,8 1,629  13 1352 WPR116110075013*
  90   8,2 0,8 2,311 100 WPR116110090100*
  90   8,2 0,8 2,311  13   871 WPR116110090013*
110 10,0 0,8 3,386 100   WPR116110110100*
110 10,0 0,8 3,386  13   559 WPR116110110013*
125 11,4 0,8 4,343  13   299 WPR116110125013*
140 12,7 0,8 5,383  13   260 WPR116110140013*
160 14,6 0,8 7,010  13   182 WPR116110160013*
180 16,4 1,0 8,915  13   143 WPR116110180013*
200 18,2 1,0 10,927  13   182 WPR116110200013*
225 20,5 1,0 13,760  13   143 WPR116110225013*
250 22,7 1,0 16,854  13    91 WPR116110250013*
280 25,4 1,0 21,024  13    65 WPR116110280013*
315 28,6 1,2 26,699  13    65 WPR116110315013*
355 32,2 1,2 33,719  13    26 WPR116110355013*
400 36,3 1,2 42,645  13    26 WPR116110400013*
450 40,9 1,2 53,842  13    26 WPR116110450013*
Water distribution system
13
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer
SDR17 PN10
SDR21 PN8
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Reference standards: EN 12201.
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Reference standards: EN 12201.
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75    4,5 0,8 1,171 100 WPR110170075100*
  75    4,5 0,8 1,171   13 1352 WPR110170075013*
  90    5,4 0,8 1,643 100 WPR110170090100*
  90    5,4 0,8 1,643   13   871 WPR110170090013*
110    6,6 0,8 2,395 100  WPR110170110100*
110    6,6 0,8 2,395   13   559 WPR110170110013*
125    7,4 0,8 3,017   13   299 WPR110170125013*
140   8,3 0,8 3,748   13   260 WPR110170140013*
160   9,5 0,8 4,847   13   182 WPR110170160013*
180 10,7 1,0 6,194   13   143 WPR110170180013*
200 11,9 1,0 7,586   13   143 WPR110170200013*
225 13,4 1,0 9,524   13   143 WPR110170225013*
250 14,8 1,0 11,614   13   143 WPR110170250013*
280 16,6 1,0 14,486   13    65 WPR110170280013*
315 18,7 1,2 18,426   13    65 WPR110170315013*
355 21,1 1,2 23,265   13    65 WPR110170355013*
400 23,7 1,2 29,273   13    26 WPR110170400013*
450 26,7 1,2 36,892   13    26 WPR110170450013*
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   3,6 0,8 0,983 100 1352 WPR108210075100*
  75   3,6 0,8 0,983  13 1352 WPR108210075013*
  90   4,3 0,8 1,367  13   871 WPR108210090013*
110   5,3 0,8 1,997  13   559 WPR108210110013*
125   6,0 0,8 2,529  13   299 WPR108210125013*
140   6,7 0,8 3,124  13   260 WPR108210140013*
160   7,7 0,8 4,044  13   182 WPR108210160013*
180   8,6 1.0 5,141  13   143 WPR108210180013*
200   9,6 1,0 6,305  13   143 WPR108210200013*
225 10,8 1,0 7,895  13   143 WPR108210225013*
250 11,9 1,0 9,592  13   143 WPR108210250013*
280 13,4 1,0 11,989  13    65 WPR108210280013*
315 15,0 1,2 15,177  13    65 WPR108210315013*
355 16,9 1,2 19,109  13    65 WPR108210355013*
400 19,1 1,2 24,144  13    26 WPR108210400013*
450 21,5 1,2 30,371  13    26 WPR108210450013*
Water distribution system
14
“WaterPRO” PE100RC pipe for potable water with protective PP layer
SDR26 PN6
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Reference standards: EN 12201.
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
Dext.
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   2,9 0,8 0,834  13 1352 WPR106260075013*
  90   3,5 0,8 1,162  13   871 WPR106260090013*
110   4,2 0,8 1,652  13   559 WPR106260110013*
125   4,8 0,8 2,101  13   299 WPR106260125013*
140   5,4 0,8 2,605  13   260 WPR106260140013*
160   6,2 0,8 3,360  13   182 WPR106260160013*
180   6,9 1,0 4,268  13   143 WPR106260180013*
200   7,7 1,0 5,221  13   143 WPR106260200013*
225   8,6 1,0 6,483  13   143 WPR106260225013*
250   9,6 1,0 7,952  13   143 WPR106260250013*
280 10,7 1,0 9,832  13    65 WPR106260280013*
315 12,1 1,2 12,571  13    65 WPR106260315013*
355 13,6 1,2 15,767  13    65 WPR106260355013*
400 15,3 1,2 19,807  13    26 WPR106260400013*
450 17,2 1,2 24,850  13    26 WPR106260450013*
Water distribution system
15
PE100 RC pipe for potable water
SDR11 PN16 (C=1,25)

- PE100 pipe
- PP outside protective layer
en - wall thickness without protection layer
g - minimum thickness of protection layer
D ext
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Masa
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
 75   2,9 0,8 0,834 13 1352 APR106260075013*
 90   3,5 0,8 1,162 13  871 APR106260090013*
110   4,2 0,8 1,652 13  559 APR106260110013*
125   4,8 0,8 2,101 13  299 APR106260125013*
140   5,4 0,8 2,605 13  260 APR106260140013*
160   6,2 0,8 3,360 13  182 APR106260160013*
180   6,9 1,0 4,268 13  143 APR106260180013*
200   7,7 1,0 5,221 13  143 APR106260200013*
225   8,6 1,0 6,483 13  143 APR106260225013*
250   9,6 1,0 7,952 13  143 APR106260250013*
280 10,7 1,0 9,832 13    65 APR106260280013*
315 12,1 1,2 12,571 13    65 APR106260315013*
355 13,6 1,2 15,767 13    65 APR106260355013*
400 15,3 1,2 19,807 13    26 APR106260400013*
450 17,2 1,2 24,850 13    26 APR106260450013*
500 19,1 1,5 30,912 13    26 APR106260500013*
560 21,4 1,5 38,487 13    26 APR106260560013*
630 24,1 1,5 45,581 13    26 APR106260630013*
Irrigation systems
25
PE100 irrigation pipe”AgriProECO” with protective PP layer
SDR21 PN8 (200C)
SDR17 PN10 (200C)
D ext
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Masa
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
 75  3,6 0,8 0,983 13 1352 APR108210075013*
 90  4,3 0,8 1,367 13  871 APR108210090013*
110  5,3 0,8 1,997 13  559 APR108210110013*
125  6,0 0,8 2,529 13  299 APR108210125013*
140  6,7 0,8 3,124 13  260 APR108210140013*
160  7,7 0,8 4,044 13  182 APR108210160013*
180  8,6 1,0 5,141 13  143 APR108210180013*
200  9,6 1,0 6,305 13  143 APR108210200013*
225 10,8 1,0 7,895 13  143 APR108210225013*
250 11,9 1,0 9,592 13  143 APR108210250013*
280 13,4 1,0 11,989 13    65 APR108210280013*
315 15,0 1,2 15,177 13    65 APR108210315013*
355 16,9 1,2 19,109 13    65 APR108210355013*
400 19,1 1,2 24,144 13    26 APR108210400013*
450 21,5 1,2 30,371 13    26 APR108210450013*
500 23,9 1,5 37,760 13    26 APR108210500013*
560 26,7 1,5 46,956 13    26 APR108210560013*
630 30,0 1,5 59,008 13    26 APR108210630013*
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Reference standards: Company’s
Technical Standard STF24
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
D ext
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Masa
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
 75 4,5 0,8 1,171 13 1352 APR110170075013*
 75 4,5 0,8 1,171 100 APR110170075100*
 90 5,4 0,8 1,643 13  871 APR110170090013*
 90 5,4 0,8 1,643 100 APR110170090100*
110 6,6 0,8 2,395 13  559 APR110170110013*
110 6,6 0,8 2,395 100 APR110170110100*
125 7,4 0,8 3,017 13  299 APR110170125001*
140 8,3 0,8 3,748 13  260 APR110170140013*
160 9,5 0,8 4,847 13  182 APR110170160013*
180 10,7 1,0 6,194 13  143 APR110170180013*
200 11,9 1,0 7,586 13  143 APR110170200013*
225 13,4 1,0 9,524 13  143 APR110170225013*
250 14,8 1,0 11,614 13  143 APR110170250013*
280 16,6 1,0 14,486 13    65 APR110170280013*
315 18,7 1,2 18,426 13    65 APR110170315013*
355 21,1 1,2 23,265 13    65 APR110170355013*
400 23,7 1,2 29,273 13    26 APR110170400013*
450 26,7 1,2 36,892 13    26 APR110170450013*
500 29,7 1,5 45,842 13    26 APR110170500013*
560 33,2 1,5 57,103 13    26 APR110170560013*
630 37,4 1,5 72,004 13    26 APR110170630013*
Irrigation systems
26
PE100 irrigation pipe”AgriProECO” with protective PP layer
SDR13,6 PN12,5 (200C)
SDR11 PN16 (200C)
Material: PE100, PP peelable layer
Reference standards: Company’s
Technical Standard STF24
Use: water networks under pressure,
installation in open trench without sand bed.
D ext
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Masa
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
 75  5,6 0,8 1,394 13 1352 APR112130075013*
 75  5,6 0,8 1,394 100 APR112130075100*
 90  6,7 0,8 1,959 13  871 APR112130090013*
 90  6,7 0,8 1,959 100 APR112130090100*
110  8,1 0,8 2,841 13  559 APR112130110013*
110  8,1 0,8 2,841 100 APR112130110100*
125  9,2 0,8 3,626 13  299 APR112130125013*
140 10,3 0,8 4,506 13  260 APR112130140013*
160 11,8 0,8 5,842 13  182 APR112130160013*
180 13,3 1,0 7,460 13  143 APR112130180013*
200 14,7 1,0 9,102 13  143 APR112130200013*
225 16,6 1,0 11,472 13  143 APR112130225013*
250 18,4 1,0 14,050 13  143 APR112130250013*
280 20,6 1,0 17,517 13    65 APR112130280013*
315 23,2 1,2 22,262 13    65 APR112130315013*
355 26,1 1,2 28,069 13    65 APR112130355013*
400 29,4 1,2 35,445 13    26 APR112130400013*
450 33,1 1,2 44,688 13    26 APR112130450013*
500 36,8 1,5 55,449 13    26 APR112130500013*
560 41,2 1,5 69,229 13    26 APR112130560013*
630 46,3 1,5 87,181 13    26 APR112130630013*
D ext
[mm]
en
[mm]
g
[mm]
Masa
[kg/m]
L
[m]
Code
  75   6,8 0,8 1,629 13 1352 APR116110075013*
  75   6,8 0,8 1,629 100 APR116110075100*
  90   8,2 0,8 2,311 13  871 APR116110090013*
  90   8,2 0,8 2,311 100 APR116110090100*
110 10,0 0,8 3,386 13  559 APR116110110013*
110 10,0 0,8 3,386 100 APR116110110100*
125 11,4 0,8 4,343 13  299 APR116110125013*
140 12,7 0,8 5,383 13  260 APR116110140013*
160 14,6 0,8 7,010 13  182 APR116110160013*
180 16,4 1,0 8,915 13  143 APR116110180013*
200 18,2 1,0 10,927 13  143 APR116110200013*
225 20,5 1,0 13,760 13  143 APR116110225013*
250 22,7 1,0 16,854 13  143 APR116110250013*
280 25,4 1,0 21,024 13    65 APR116110280013*
315 28,6 1,2 26,699 13    65 APR116110315013*
355 32,2 1,2 33,719 13    65 APR116110355013*
400 36,3 1,2 42,645 13    26 APR116110400013*
450 40,9 1,2 53,842 13    26 APR116110450013*
500 45,4 1,5 66,665 13    26 APR116110500013*
560 50,8 1,5 83,254 13    26 APR116110560013*
630 57,2 1,5 105,095 13    26 APR116110630013*
28 Preciziei Bvd., 6th district, Bucharest, Romania
    +4 021 317 38 00